GOLETA CEMETERY DISTRICT

44 S. San Antonio Road, Santa Barbara, CA 93110
Tel: (805) 967-3608 / Fax: (805) 964-8268
www.GoletaCemetery.com

Price Schedule
Effective July 1, 2023

Standard (Casket) Burial

Plot (Burial Right)
Endowment Fee
Interment Fee

Vault/Liner $742.46 + $57.54 (7.75% tax)

TOTAL

Out of District Fee
Out of District TOTAL

Cremation (In Ground)

Plot (Burial Right) $1,500.00
Endowment Fee 200.00
Interment Fee 800.00
TOTAL $2,500.00
Out of District Fee 1,900.00
Out of District TOTAL $4,400.00

Markers

Marker (Headstone) Setting Fee ~ $250.00

$3,000.00
300.00
1,200.00
800.00
$5,300.00

1,900.00
$7,200.00

Cremation (Niche)

Niche $2,400.00
Endowment Fee 200.00
TOTAL $2,600.00

(Includes inurnment)

Out of District Fee 1,900.00
Out of District TOTAL $4,500.00

Disinterment Fees

Standard (Casket) Burial $6,000.00
Cremation $2,000.00
Niche $2,000.00

(Disinterment includes forfeiture
of Burial Rights to plot/niche.)



