

44 S. San Antonio Road, Santa Barbara, CA 93110 Tel: (805) 967-3608 / Fax: (805) 964-8268 www.GoletaCemetery.com

Price Schedule

Effective July 1, 2023

Standard (Casket) Burial

Plot (Burial Right)	\$3,000.00
Endowment Fee	300.00
Interment Fee	1,200.00
Vault/Liner \$742.46 + \$57.54 (7.75% tax)	800.00
TOTAL	\$5,300.00
Out of District Fee	1,900.00
Out of District TOTAL	\$7,200.00

Cremation (In Ground)

Cremation (Niche)

Plot (Burial Right) Endowment Fee Interment Fee TOTAL	\$1,500.00 200.00 <u>800.00</u> \$2,500.00	Niche Endowment Fee TOTAL	\$2,400.00 <u>200.00</u> \$2,600.00 (Includes inurnment)
Out of District Fee	1,900.00	Out of District Fee	1,900.00
Out of District TOTAL	\$4,400.00	Out of District TOTAL	\$4,500.00

Markers

Disinterment Fees

Marker (Headstone) Setting Fee	\$250.00	Standard (Casket) Burial Cremation	\$6,000.00 \$2,000.00
		Niche	\$2,000.00
		(Disinterment includes forfeiture of Burial Rights to plot/niche.)	